This is information on a product in full production.
February 2018 DocID026252 Rev 2 1/15
TS4061
Precision micropower shunt voltage reference
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Fixed 1.225 V,1.25 V output voltages
 Ultra low operating current: 10 µA at 25 °C

Figure 14. SOT323-3L recommended footprint
DocID026252 Rev 2 13/15
TS4061 Ordering information
15
6 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order codes Output voltage (V) Precision (%) Package Temperature range (°C)
TS4061AILT-1.25 1.25
0.1 SOT23-3L -40 to +85
TS4061AILT-1.225 1.225
TS4061AICT-1.25 1.25
0.1 SOT323-3L -40 to +85
TS4061AICT-1.225 1.225
TS4061BILT-1.25 1.25
0.2 SOT23-3L -40 to +85
TS4061BILT-1.225 1.225
TS4061BICT-1.25 1.25
0.2 SOT323-3L -40 to +85
TS4061BICT-1.225 1.225
Revision history TS4061
14/15 DocID026252 Rev 2
7 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history